
ME
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:07

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 12 2007-02-12
2 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 8 1958-05-12
3 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 10 2004-02-10
4 LINDHOLM Peter FKCK SWE 2 1981-08-22
5 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 5 2007-12-16
6 NYBERG Edvin MFFGM SWE 15 2007-08-21
7 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 4 2006-03-19
8 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 6 2004-07-15
9 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 1 2005-10-13
10 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 3 2001-09-13
11 ÅBERG Isak LUGIL SWE 14 2000-05-24



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ME
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:07
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 1
2 LINDHOLM Peter FKCK SWE 2
3 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 3
4 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 4
5 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 5
6 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 6
7 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 8
8 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 10
9 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 12
10 ÅBERG Isak LUGIL SWE 14
11 NYBERG Edvin MFFGM SWE 15
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Edling cup 2022
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
2 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
3T LINDHOLM Peter FKCK SWE 1981-08-22
3T LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
5 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2006-03-19
6 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
7 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 1958-05-12
8 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 2004-02-10
9 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
10 ÅBERG Isak LUGIL SWE 2000-05-24
11 NYBERG Edvin MFFGM SWE 2007-08-21



ME
Edling cup 2022
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 11 participants


